 Inline Carboblender
– Instant blending and CO2 saturation
– Multiple valve control for precise blending
– Alcohol, Extract and CO2 analyser controlled
For precise beverage
blending and instant
carbonation
Automatic Unit

is not within expected range, the system sends a warning
or stops. The beer pump reliably blends the two liquids and
therefore no additional mixer is necessary. Pressure drop
can be avoided and superior sanitary design maintained.
Application
High Gravity Brewing is a standard procedure in mod-
ern brewing. Precise adjustment of the extract or alcohol
concentration is performed directly after filtration rather
than in the brewhouse. It allows increasing the final output
with the existing brew capacity and gives high flexibility in
brewing different types of beers.
Designed for fast and accurate dosage of deaerated water,
Bucher Denwel provides a fully automated solution for
continuous blending ensuring consistent product quality.
Models:
DBC050A DN 40 1½” 20 to 50 hl/h 9 to 22 gpm 18 to 42 bbls/h
DBC075A DN 40 1½” 30 to 75 hl/h 14 to 33 gpm 26 to 63 bbls/h
DBC100A DN 50 2” 40 to 100 hl/h 18 to 44 gpm 35 to 85 bbls/h
DBC150A DN 65 2½” 60 to 150 hl/h 27 to 66 gpm 52 to 127 bbls/h
DBC200A DN 65 2½” 80 to 200 hl/h 36 to 88 gpm 69 to 170 bbls/h
DBC300A DN 80 3” 120 to 300 hl/h 53 to 132 gpm 103 to 225 bbls/h
DBC500A DN 100 4” 200 to 500 hl/h 88 to 220 gpm 171 to 426 bbls/h
DBC750A DN 125 5” 300 to 750 hl/h 132 to 330 gpm 256 to 639 bbls/h
DBCA00A DN 150 6” 400 to 1000 hl/h 176 to 440 gpm 341 to 852 bbls/h
Bucher Denwel, spol. s r.o.
K Hajum 2
155 00 Praha